
Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Discus Throw - Qualifications

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 72.31  NESTERENKO Mykyta UKR BELGRADE    2007

    As of 26/07/2019 at 17:47

1 47 KHARTANOVICH Raman BLR 4 57.51 61.43 61.43 Q
08 JUN 2002

2 370 MELHEIM Steffen NOR 2 58.08 57.32 58.57 58.57 q
01 AUG 2003

3 234 BOUZAKIS Konstantinos GRE 6 53.62 X 56.23 56.23 q
19 FEB 2003

4 391 ANDRZEJCZAK Jaroslaw POL 8 X 55.04 X 55.04 q
23 APR 2002

5 455 BORODAYEV Semen RUS 7 52.62 X 54.89 54.89 q
04 MAY 2002

6 519 MORENO Marcos ESP 3 X 54.35 52.83 54.35 q
18 JUN 2003

7 155 LAHTONEN Miika FIN 1 X 50.55 X 50.55
08 JUN 2003

8 78 IVANOV Marin BUL 5 46.67 46.15 47.15 47.15
17 APR 2002

Qualification: 60.00 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                                     

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
155 370 519 47 78 234 455 391

Details: Start time:17:25 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:58%
Finish Time:17:43 Temperature:+28°C                       Humidity:59%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Discus Throw - Qualifications

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 72.31  NESTERENKO Mykyta UKR BELGRADE    2007

    As of 26/07/2019 at 18:57

1 211 MAULANA Matteo GER 8 57.93 63.06 63.06 Q SB

16 DEC 2002
2 598 OPANASENKO Vitaliy UKR 9 51.70 56.97 X 56.97 q SB

02 JUL 2002
3 343 ALEKNA Mykolas LTU 2 56.75 X 56.59 56.75 q

28 SEP 2002
4 581 BAL Delil Dilovan TUR 1 X 53.79 X 53.79 q

08 AUG 2002
5 531 JANEN Leo SWE 6 52.34 X 50.70 52.34 q

02 FEB 2002
6 132 ROOSLEHT Rasmus EST 5 49.72 X 50.69 50.69 q

25 JUL 2002
7 440 VASILE Ion Marius ROU 4 50.38 49.66 50.38

22 JAN 2002
8 26 NAZAROV Yusif AZE 3 X 48.41 45.96 48.41

25 AUG 2003
9 88 ALEXIADIS Konstantinos CYP 7 47.41 X X 47.41

03 JUN 2002

Qualification: 60.00 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                                     

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
581 343 26 440 132 531 88 211 598

Details: Start time:18:31 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:62%
Finish Time:18:54 Temperature:+26°C                       Humidity:64%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Discus Throw - Qualifications

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH GROUP ORD RANK WIND RESULT

EYOF 72.31  NESTERENKO Mykyta UKR BELGRADE    2007

1 211 MAULANA Matteo GER 16 DEC 2002 B 8 1 63.06 Q SB

2 47 KHARTANOVICH Raman BLR 08 JUN 2002 A 4 1 61.43 Q
3 370 MELHEIM Steffen NOR 01 AUG 2003 A 2 2 58.57 q
4 598 OPANASENKO Vitaliy UKR 02 JUL 2002 B 9 2 56.97 q SB

5 343 ALEKNA Mykolas LTU 28 SEP 2002 B 2 3 56.75 q
6 234 BOUZAKIS Konstantinos GRE 19 FEB 2003 A 6 3 56.23 q
7 391 ANDRZEJCZAK Jaroslaw POL 23 APR 2002 A 8 4 55.04 q
8 455 BORODAYEV Semen RUS 04 MAY 2002 A 7 5 54.89 q
9 519 MORENO Marcos ESP 18 JUN 2003 A 3 6 54.35 q

10 581 BAL Delil Dilovan TUR 08 AUG 2002 B 1 4 53.79 q
11 531 JANEN Leo SWE 02 FEB 2002 B 6 5 52.34 q
12 132 ROOSLEHT Rasmus EST 25 JUL 2002 B 5 6 50.69 q
13 155 LAHTONEN Miika FIN 08 JUN 2003 A 1 7 50.55
14 440 VASILE Ion Marius ROU 22 JAN 2002 B 4 7 50.38
15 26 NAZAROV Yusif AZE 25 AUG 2003 B 3 8 48.41
16 88 ALEXIADIS Konstantinos CYP 03 JUN 2002 B 7 9 47.41
17 78 IVANOV Marin BUL 17 APR 2002 A 5 8 47.15

Qualification: 60.00 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                                     

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' High Jump - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 1.84 1.89 1.93 1.97 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.08 2.10 2.12 RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH 2.18

EYOF 2.21  ZSIVOCSKI PANDEL Atilla HUN VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 26/07/2019 at 20:21

1 52 HUPTAR Yahor BLR 4 - - - - O - O O O O 2.18
13 JAN 2002 XXO

2 186 METAYER Paul FRA 12 - - O O O XXO O O O XXX 2.10
07 JAN 2002

3 600 PETRUK Roman UKR 10 - O O O O O XXO XXO O XXX 2.10 SB
09 NOV 2003

4 315 LUIU Massimiliano ITA 6 - O O O XO O XXO O XXX 2.08 SB
07 MAY 2002

5 257 HODOSSY-TAKACS Samuel HUN 1 O O O O O O XXX 2.03
22 FEB 2002

6 395 MOSZCZYNSKI Sebastian POL 7 - O O O O XO XXX 2.03
25 SEP 2003

7 263 SIGFINNSSON Kristjan Vig ISL 11 - - O O XO XXX 2.00
02 APR 2003

8 293 KAPITOLNIK Jonathan ISR 9 - O O XO XO XXX 2.00
25 NOV 2002

9 585 ALPAGU Bedirhan TUR 8 O O O XO XXX 1.97
15 AUG 2002

10 469 ISAILOVIC Tomislav SRB 5 - O O XXO XXX 1.97
24 DEC 2002

11 66 GEENENS Sten BEL 2 O O O XXX 1.93
22 AUG 2002

12 422 GRIGORITA Oleg MDA 3 O XO XXO XXX 1.93
21 DEC 2002

Details: Start time:18:05 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:62%
Finish Time:20:20 Temperature:+25°C                       Humidity:70%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Triple Jump - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 13.47  LEIBAK Kaire EST PARIS       2003

    As of 26/05/2013 at 19:34

1 536 AASKAG Maja SWE 3 13.01 13.22 12.95 13.26 13.19 12.89 13.26
-0.4 +0.4 -0.4 +0.3 +1.0 +1.2 +0.3

2 194 RAFFIN Lesly FRA 7 12.73 12.85 X 12.75 12.66 13.08 13.08

-0.2 +0.4 +0.4 -0.9 +1.1 +1.1

3 419 DABIJA Iuliana MDA 6 12.26 12.98 12.31 12.82 12.74 12.78 12.98

+0.3 +1.1 +0.2 +0.5 +1.7 +0.3 +1.1

4 30 ZRALOVA Sabrina AZE 1 12.48 12.75 X X 12.51 12.59 12.75

+0.8 +0.1 +1.9 +0.4 +0.1

5 163 LENTO Nea FIN 2 12.29 12.19 12.13 X 12.58 12.62 12.62

+2.0 -0.1 -0.7 +1.0 +1.2 +1.2

6 606 ONUFRIIEVA Hanna UKR 12 12.40 12.31 X 12.44 12.47 X 12.47
-0.9 +2.3 +0.2 -0.2 -0.2

7 459 KOCHANOVA Mariya RUS 9 12.36 12.07 12.12 12.25 12.43 12.20 12.43

+0.8 -0.4 +0.6 +1.4 +1.7 +0.9 +1.7

8 138 DUDAREVA Maria EST 8 11.29 12.18 12.13 X 12.28 12.22 12.28

-1.0 +0.7 +1.0 +0.2 +0.8 +0.2

9 243 KAVALIEROU Maria GRE 11 12.14 12.05 11.84 12.14

+1.1 +0.7 +0.2 +1.1

10 447 DOSPIN Alexia Ioana ROU 5 11.84 X X 11.84

+1.6 +1.6

11 403 MOSIEK Joanna POL 10 X 11.16 X 11.16 w
+2.3 +2.3

NOT RANKED

321 SOW Mame Diarra ITA 4 X X X NM
20 JAN 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
30 163 536 321 447 419 194 138 459 403 243 606

Details: Start time:18:08 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:62%
Finish Time:19:33 Temperature:+26°C                       Humidity:66%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
w = Wind Assisted Result X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 400 m Hurdles - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 51.09  VANHAEREN Stef BEL TAMPERE     2009

    As of 26/07/2019 at 19:52

1 529 EDLUND Oskar SWE 16 NOV 2002 5 0.291 51.41 SB

2 512 SAEZ Ignacio ESP 16 FEB 2002 3 0.267 51.68 SB

3 574 AKCAM Berke TUR 10 APR 2002 4 0.244 52.30
4 452 IVANOV Fedor RUS 20 MAY 2002 6 52.46
5 81 CIK Stjepan Jan CRO 21 MAR 2002 2 0.252 53.10 SB

6 328 LASENKO Dmitrijs LAT 06 JUN 2002 1 0.316 53.20 SB

7 41 KHAURATOVICH Yahor BLR 08 MAY 2002 7 54.78

NOT RANKED

547 GUMPRECHT Liam SUI 15 AUG 2002 8 DNF

Details: Start time:18:30 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:62%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 LASENKO,Dmitrijs    
2 CIK,Stjepan Jan     
3 SAEZ,Ignacio        
4 AKCAM,Berke         
5 EDLUND,Oskar        
6 IVANOV,Fedor        
7 KHAURATOVICH,Yahor  
8

0    0.350   0.175 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Medley Relay - First Round

Heat 1 of 2

 RESULTS

RANK BIB TEAM NOC LANE R.T. TIME

    As of 26/07/2019 at 19:23

1 IRELAND IRL 5 0.155 1:56.69 Q

267 OLATUNDE Israel - 273 OKAFOR Charles - 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid - 272 MCDONNELL Robert

2 HUNGARY HUN 4 0.269 1:56.78 Q

245 ILLOVSZKY Dominik - 246 PAP Mark - 248 FARKAS Bence - 252 MOLNAR Attila

3 SPAIN ESP 1 0.263 1:56.82 Q

518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim - 504 REVENGA Mario - 506 GONZALEZ Fikadu - 514 GUERRERO Alejandro

4 FRANCE FRA 7 0.290 1:56.97 q

169 LEOST Corentin - 189 AMMIRATI Anthony - 180 TRANCHANT Tangui - 172 ROBIN Alphonse

5 POLAND POL 2 0.200 1:57.02 q
377 GORNY Mateusz - 379 LUCKI Oskar - 386 KOPEC Maciej - 399 GRUZD Wiktor

6 SWITZERLAND SUI 8 0.311 1:57.99

540 REBOLDI Christian - 558 KERNBACH Cyrill - 539 NAKI David - 550 SUTTER Robin

7 AZERBAIJAN AZE 6 0.364 1:58.75

18 ALIAKBAROV Aleksey - 20 ABDIYEV Ali - 31 NAGHIYEV Alham - 23 SALAHZADE Teymur

8 FINLAND FIN 3 0.245 2:02.02

153 TOIVONEN Ville - 143 BJORKGREN Alexander - 146 MUSTALAHTI Niilo - 160 PORVARI Eemil

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                  

Details: Start time:18:52 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:62%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 SPAIN               
2 POLAND              
3 FINLAND             
4 HUNGARY             
5 IRELAND             
6 AZERBAIJAN          
7 FRANCE              
8 SWITZERLAND         

0    0.400   0.200 980 990 1000

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Medley Relay - First Round

Heat 2 of 2

 RESULTS

RANK BIB TEAM NOC LANE R.T. TIME

    As of 26/07/2019 at 19:55

1 SWEDEN SWE 4 0.276 1:56.35 Q

525 ERIKSSON Zion - 526 LEGER Sidney - 530 JOHANSSON Emil - 529 EDLUND Oskar

2 ITALY ITA 8 0.391 1:57.18 Q

298 MAFFEZZONI Samuele - 295 MELLUZZO Matteo - 307 BONINTI Tommaso - 306 FRIVOLI Lorenzo

3 AUSTRIA AUT 7 0.330 1:57.74 Q

13 ABLASSER Matheo - 16 AYODEJI Oluwatosin - 8 WOLF Andreas - 9 HERBST Florian

4 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 3 0.247 1:58.81

96 OBERNDORFER Tomas - 105 DOUBEK Frantisek - 102 PLACEK Tadeas - 101 HOLEC Jakub

5 TURKEY TUR 1 0.204 2:02.03

566 ILHAN Ersin - 574 AKCAM Berke - 563 UYSAL Umut - 576 GOCMEN Gokdeniz

NOT RANKED

ROMANIA ROU 2 DNF

438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian - 428 MUNTEANU Silviu-Daniel - 429 SIMION Robert Mihaita - 437 BONDOC Adrian Marian

SLOVAKIA SVK 5 DNF

476 NEMEC Jakub - 485 BELADIC Samuel - 479 BARTEK Denis - 482 REVAJ Filip

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                  

Details: Start time:19:05 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:62%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 TURKEY              
2
3 CZECH REPUBLIC      
4 SWEDEN              
5
6
7 AUSTRIA             
8 ITALY               

0    0.450   0.225 980 990 1000

Competitor #525 Zion ERICSSON (SWE): Yellow Card (rule 125.5)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Medley Relay - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB TEAM NOC HEAT LANE RANK TIME

1 SWEDEN SWE 2 4 1 1:56.35 Q

525 ERIKSSON Zion - 526 LEGER Sidney - 530 JOHANSSON Emil - 529 EDLUND Oskar

2 IRELAND IRL 1 5 1 1:56.69 Q

267 OLATUNDE Israel - 273 OKAFOR Charles - 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid - 272 MCDONNELL Robert

3 HUNGARY HUN 1 4 2 1:56.78 Q

245 ILLOVSZKY Dominik - 246 PAP Mark - 248 FARKAS Bence - 252 MOLNAR Attila

4 SPAIN ESP 1 1 3 1:56.82 Q

518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim - 504 REVENGA Mario - 506 GONZALEZ Fikadu - 514 GUERRERO Alejandro

5 FRANCE FRA 1 7 4 1:56.97 q
169 LEOST Corentin - 189 AMMIRATI Anthony - 180 TRANCHANT Tangui - 172 ROBIN Alphonse

6 POLAND POL 1 2 5 1:57.02 q

377 GORNY Mateusz - 379 LUCKI Oskar - 386 KOPEC Maciej - 399 GRUZD Wiktor

7 ITALY ITA 2 8 2 1:57.18 Q

298 MAFFEZZONI Samuele - 295 MELLUZZO Matteo - 307 BONINTI Tommaso - 306 FRIVOLI Lorenzo

8 AUSTRIA AUT 2 7 3 1:57.74 Q
13 ABLASSER Matheo - 16 AYODEJI Oluwatosin - 8 WOLF Andreas - 9 HERBST Florian

9 SWITZERLAND SUI 1 8 6 1:57.99

540 REBOLDI Christian - 558 KERNBACH Cyrill - 539 NAKI David - 550 SUTTER Robin

10 AZERBAIJAN AZE 1 6 7 1:58.75

18 ALIAKBAROV Aleksey - 20 ABDIYEV Ali - 31 NAGHIYEV Alham - 23 SALAHZADE Teymur

11 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 2 3 4 1:58.81

96 OBERNDORFER Tomas - 105 DOUBEK Frantisek - 102 PLACEK Tadeas - 101 HOLEC Jakub

12 FINLAND FIN 1 3 8 2:02.02

153 TOIVONEN Ville - 143 BJORKGREN Alexander - 146 MUSTALAHTI Niilo - 160 PORVARI Eemil

13 TURKEY TUR 2 1 5 2:02.03

566 ILHAN Ersin - 574 AKCAM Berke - 563 UYSAL Umut - 576 GOCMEN Gokdeniz

NOT RANKED

ROMANIA ROU 2 2 DNF

438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian - 428 MUNTEANU Silviu-Daniel - 429 SIMION Robert Mihaita - 437 BONDOC Adrian Marian

SLOVAKIA SVK 2 5 DNF

476 NEMEC Jakub - 485 BELADIC Samuel - 479 BARTEK Denis - 482 REVAJ Filip

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                  

Competitor #525 Zion ERICSSON (SWE): Yellow Card (rule 125.5)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics

Boys' Medley Relay - Final

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB TEAM NOC HEAT LANE RANK TIME

1 SWEDEN SWE 2 4 1 1:56.35 Q

525 ERIKSSON Zion - 526 LEGER Sidney - 530 JOHANSSON Emil - 529 EDLUND Oskar

2 IRELAND IRL 1 5 1 1:56.69 Q

267 OLATUNDE Israel - 273 OKAFOR Charles - 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid - 272 MCDONNELL Robert

3 HUNGARY HUN 1 4 2 1:56.78 Q

245 ILLOVSZKY Dominik - 246 PAP Mark - 248 FARKAS Bence - 252 MOLNAR Attila

7 ITALY ITA 2 8 2 1:57.18 Q

298 MAFFEZZONI Samuele - 295 MELLUZZO Matteo - 307 BONINTI Tommaso - 306 FRIVOLI Lorenzo

4 SPAIN ESP 1 1 3 1:56.82 Q
518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim - 504 REVENGA Mario - 506 GONZALEZ Fikadu - 514 GUERRERO Alejandro

8 AUSTRIA AUT 2 7 3 1:57.74 Q

13 ABLASSER Matheo - 16 AYODEJI Oluwatosin - 8 WOLF Andreas - 9 HERBST Florian

5 FRANCE FRA 1 7 4 1:56.97 q

169 LEOST Corentin - 189 AMMIRATI Anthony - 180 TRANCHANT Tangui - 172 ROBIN Alphonse

6 POLAND POL 1 2 5 1:57.02 q
377 GORNY Mateusz - 379 LUCKI Oskar - 386 KOPEC Maciej - 399 GRUZD Wiktor

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Competitor #525 Zion ERICSSON (SWE): Yellow Card (rule 125.5)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Medley Relay - First Round

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB TEAM NOC LANE R.T. TIME

    As of 26/07/2019 at 19:43

1 FRANCE FRA 6 0.281 2:09.73 Q

173 KOUASSI Serena - 167 VENDOME Lea - 177 ABEGA Madeline - 178 BINET Victoria

2 ITALY ITA 4 0.258 2:10.17 Q

296 MOGLIANI TARTABINI Melis - 301 CAPPABIANCA Alessia - 305 SERAMONDI Alessia - 308 RAMI Laura Elena

3 GERMANY GER 7 0.375 2:10.18 q

201 KUHN Cheyenne - 218 ASSANI Mikaelle - 207 STEINBRECHER Lara-Noelle - 209 VOLKMER Sophia

4 FINLAND FIN 3 0.217 2:12.43

139 KOKKONEN Tanja - 145 PURSIAINEN Anna - 150 AHO Aada - 140 KYLMANEN Johanna

5 SLOVAKIA SVK 8 2:13.60

481 PAULINYOVA Emma - 475 FORSTER Viktoria - 486 KISKOVA Katarina - 474 SVECOVA Andrea

6 ESTONIA EST 5 0.367 2:15.09

123 LAND Triine-Marie - 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta - 124 KUTMAN Marit - 127 KIVIKAS Ann Marii

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                  

Details: Start time:19:15 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:65%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2
3 FINLAND             
4 ITALY               
5 ESTONIA             
6 FRANCE              
7 GERMANY             
8 SLOVAKIA            

0    0.400   0.200 980 990 1000

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Medley Relay - First Round

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB TEAM NOC LANE R.T. TIME

    As of 26/07/2019 at 20:02

1 SWITZERLAND SUI 5 0.373 2:10.45 Q

538 FURLER Selina - 543 JOHO Seraina - 548 SCHENK Debby - 549 AMMANN Lea

2 UKRAINE UKR 7 0.285 2:12.29 Q

592 KONOVALOVA Yevheniya - 602 HORIELOVA Mariia - 596 KHARASHCHUK Tetyana - 597 ZHULZHYK Svitlana

3 TURKEY TUR 2 0.177 2:14.43

575 ALTINBAS Busra - 564 OZCIFTCI Simay - 577 ORAL Zehra - 579 TOK Aleyna

4 ROMANIA ROU 4 0.287 2:15.12

426 GRIGOROIU Iulia Dariana - 427 MIHALACHE Maria - 431 CIUCA Andreea Iulia - 435 ILINOIU Corina

5 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 6 0.315 2:17.10

95 KUBICKOVA Eva - 98 SPLECHTNOVA Barbora - 94 BABICKA Tereza - 104 STOUDKOVA Pavla

NOT RANKED

SERBIA SRB 3 DNF

471 KIS Sara - 465 ILIC Ivana - 468 MALETIC Iva - 467 JAPUNDZIC Tijana

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                  

Details: Start time:19:23 Temperature:+26°C Humidity:65%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 TURKEY              
3
4 ROMANIA             
5 SWITZERLAND         
6 CZECH REPUBLIC      
7 UKRAINE             
8

0    0.400   0.200 980 990 1000

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Medley Relay - First Round

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB TEAM NOC LANE R.T. TIME

    As of 26/07/2019 at 20:03

1 SPAIN ESP 5 0.273 2:08.89 Q

502 PINTIEL Laura - 507 CLADERA Esperanca - 513 AVILES Carmen - 511 PARALLUELO Salma Celeste

2 GREECE GRE 2 0.202 2:09.43 Q

229 PAPANDREOU Markella - 225 EMMANOUILIDOU Polyniki - 231 CHATZIPOURGANI Anna - 232 KONSTANTINIDOU Stela

3 NORWAY NOR 4 0.229 2:10.75 q

373 LIEN Mia - 364 ROOTH Andrea - 371 JAEGER Henriette - 365 ERTZGAARD Lakeri

4 POLAND POL 7 0.358 2:12.33

378 RZESZEWSKA Olga - 382 MALKOWSKA Dominika - 389 LESIEWICZ Kornelia - 387 KACZMAREK Alicja

5 AUSTRIA AUT 6 0.308 2:16.96

5 PLANK Johanna - 14 LACKNER Lena - 12 RIPFEL Laura - 10 MAGER Anna

6 LITHUANIA LTU 8 0.332 2:18.10

338 OZECHAUSKAITE A. - 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija - 337 SLIZEVICIUTE Atene - 340 JASAITE Elena

7 AZERBAIJAN AZE 3 0.215 2:20.66

19 TAGHIZADE Fakhriyya - 32 GAMBAROVA Bibikhanim - 22 MAMMADOVA Nika - 21 VALIYEVA Lamiya

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                  

Details: Start time:19:31 Temperature:+26°C Humidity:66%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 GREECE              
3 AZERBAIJAN          
4 NORWAY              
5 SPAIN               
6 AUSTRIA             
7 POLAND              
8 LITHUANIA           

0    0.400   0.200 980 990 1000

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Medley Relay - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB TEAM NOC HEAT LANE RANK TIME

1 SPAIN ESP 3 5 1 2:08.89 Q

502 PINTIEL Laura - 507 CLADERA Esperanca - 513 AVILES Carmen - 511 PARALLUELO Salma Celeste

2 GREECE GRE 3 2 2 2:09.43 Q

229 PAPANDREOU Markella - 225 EMMANOUILIDOU Polyniki - 231 CHATZIPOURGANI Anna - 232 KONSTANTINIDOU Stela

3 FRANCE FRA 1 6 1 2:09.73 Q

173 KOUASSI Serena - 167 VENDOME Lea - 177 ABEGA Madeline - 178 BINET Victoria

4 ITALY ITA 1 4 2 2:10.17 Q

296 MOGLIANI TARTABINI Melis - 301 CAPPABIANCA Alessia - 305 SERAMONDI Alessia - 308 RAMI Laura Elena

5 GERMANY GER 1 7 3 2:10.18 q
201 KUHN Cheyenne - 218 ASSANI Mikaelle - 207 STEINBRECHER Lara-Noelle - 209 VOLKMER Sophia

6 SWITZERLAND SUI 2 5 1 2:10.45 Q

538 FURLER Selina - 543 JOHO Seraina - 548 SCHENK Debby - 549 AMMANN Lea

7 NORWAY NOR 3 4 3 2:10.75 q

373 LIEN Mia - 364 ROOTH Andrea - 371 JAEGER Henriette - 365 ERTZGAARD Lakeri

8 UKRAINE UKR 2 7 2 2:12.29 Q
592 KONOVALOVA Yevheniya - 602 HORIELOVA Mariia - 596 KHARASHCHUK Tetyana - 597 ZHULZHYK Svitlana

9 POLAND POL 3 7 4 2:12.33

378 RZESZEWSKA Olga - 382 MALKOWSKA Dominika - 389 LESIEWICZ Kornelia - 387 KACZMAREK Alicja

10 FINLAND FIN 1 3 4 2:12.43

139 KOKKONEN Tanja - 145 PURSIAINEN Anna - 150 AHO Aada - 140 KYLMANEN Johanna

11 SLOVAKIA SVK 1 8 5 2:13.60

481 PAULINYOVA Emma - 475 FORSTER Viktoria - 486 KISKOVA Katarina - 474 SVECOVA Andrea

12 TURKEY TUR 2 2 3 2:14.43

575 ALTINBAS Busra - 564 OZCIFTCI Simay - 577 ORAL Zehra - 579 TOK Aleyna

13 ESTONIA EST 1 5 6 2:15.09

123 LAND Triine-Marie - 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta - 124 KUTMAN Marit - 127 KIVIKAS Ann Marii

14 ROMANIA ROU 2 4 4 2:15.12

426 GRIGOROIU Iulia Dariana - 427 MIHALACHE Maria - 431 CIUCA Andreea Iulia - 435 ILINOIU Corina

15 AUSTRIA AUT 3 6 5 2:16.96

5 PLANK Johanna - 14 LACKNER Lena - 12 RIPFEL Laura - 10 MAGER Anna

16 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 2 6 5 2:17.10

95 KUBICKOVA Eva - 98 SPLECHTNOVA Barbora - 94 BABICKA Tereza - 104 STOUDKOVA Pavla

17 LITHUANIA LTU 3 8 6 2:18.10

338 OZECHAUSKAITE A. - 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija - 337 SLIZEVICIUTE Atene - 340 JASAITE Elena

18 AZERBAIJAN AZE 3 3 7 2:20.66

19 TAGHIZADE Fakhriyya - 32 GAMBAROVA Bibikhanim - 22 MAMMADOVA Nika - 21 VALIYEVA Lamiya

NOT RANKED

SERBIA SRB 2 3 DNF

471 KIS Sara - 465 ILIC Ivana - 468 MALETIC Iva - 467 JAPUNDZIC Tijana

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                  

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics

Girls' Medley Relay - Final

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB TEAM NOC HEAT LANE RANK TIME

1 SPAIN ESP 3 5 1 2:08.89 Q

502 PINTIEL Laura - 507 CLADERA Esperanca - 513 AVILES Carmen - 511 PARALLUELO Salma Celeste

3 FRANCE FRA 1 6 1 2:09.73 Q

173 KOUASSI Serena - 167 VENDOME Lea - 177 ABEGA Madeline - 178 BINET Victoria

6 SWITZERLAND SUI 2 5 1 2:10.45 Q

538 FURLER Selina - 543 JOHO Seraina - 548 SCHENK Debby - 549 AMMANN Lea

2 GREECE GRE 3 2 2 2:09.43 Q

229 PAPANDREOU Markella - 225 EMMANOUILIDOU Polyniki - 231 CHATZIPOURGANI Anna - 232 KONSTANTINIDOU Stela

4 ITALY ITA 1 4 2 2:10.17 Q
296 MOGLIANI TARTABINI Melis - 301 CAPPABIANCA Alessia - 305 SERAMONDI Alessia - 308 RAMI Laura Elena

8 UKRAINE UKR 2 7 2 2:12.29 Q

592 KONOVALOVA Yevheniya - 602 HORIELOVA Mariia - 596 KHARASHCHUK Tetyana - 597 ZHULZHYK Svitlana

5 GERMANY GER 1 7 3 2:10.18 q

201 KUHN Cheyenne - 218 ASSANI Mikaelle - 207 STEINBRECHER Lara-Noelle - 209 VOLKMER Sophia

7 NORWAY NOR 3 4 3 2:10.75 q
373 LIEN Mia - 364 ROOTH Andrea - 371 JAEGER Henriette - 365 ERTZGAARD Lakeri

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 3000 m - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH ORD TIME

EYOF 8:20.69  ALVES Francisco Javier ESP LISBON      1997

    As of 26/07/2019 at 20:10

1 290 GUADIE Adisu ISR 11 SEP 2002 9 8:35.04
2 176 LE BARON Luc FRA 05 FEB 2002 3 8:38.19
3 492 BOTOLIN Vid SLO 15 AUG 2002 7 8:39.74
4 572 ENTERILI Abdulbaki TUR 27 MAR 2002 2 8:42.15
5 409 AZEVEDO Tomas POR 23 APR 2002 1 8:45.60
6 276 MORGAN Michael IRL 29 NOV 2002 6 8:48.41 SB

7 361 DUODU Roderick NOR 30 MAR 2002 4 8:53.14
8 466 MILANOVIC Aleksa SRB 30 APR 2002 5 9:15.05

NOT RANKED

116 LILLESOE Joel Ibler DEN 17 NOV 2003 8 DNF

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
1000 m :  276     2:56.16
2000 m :  290     5:47.92

Details: Start time:19:44 Temperature:+26°C Humidity:67%

Legend
* = Caution DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Shot Put - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 21.41  BUKOWIECKI Konrad POL UTRECHT     2013

    As of 26/07/2019 at 20:52

1 325 RAMADANI Muhamet KOS 4 18.37 18.25 19.75 18.55 X 18.66 19.75 SB

11 AUG 2002
2 455 BORODAYEV Semen RUS 12 18.52 18.09 X 18.09 18.83 X 18.83 SB

04 MAY 2002
3 535 AHLIN Jesper SWE 8 17.67 18.00 X 17.58 17.97 18.71 18.71 SB

19 FEB 2003
4 57 LOZKA Mikalai BLR 2 17.93 X 18.71 17.74 X 17.77 18.71

26 JAN 2002
5 222 REIM Kevin GER 9 16.88 18.08 X X 17.57 18.36 18.36

20 MAR 2002
6 242 GENNIKIS Konstantinos GRE 10 18.02 X X X 18.20 X 18.20

03 FEB 2002
7 524 SAN PASTOR Jose ESP 1 17.29 17.86 18.19 X X X 18.19

04 FEB 2002
8 561 VOGEL Jephte SUI 3 17.98 X 18.04 X X 17.62 18.04 SB

24 MAY 2002
9 440 VASILE Ion Marius ROU 5 15.03 17.42 17.82 17.82

22 JAN 2002
10 346 GELAZIUS Karolis LTU 7 16.46 X 17.61 17.61

31 MAR 2002
11 191 CHWALOWSKA Leo FRA 11 X 17.09 X 17.09

08 JUL 2002
12 155 LAHTONEN Miika FIN 6 16.32 16.16 X 16.32

08 JUN 2003

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
524 57 561 325 440 155 346 535 222 242 191 455

Details: Start time:19:50 Temperature:+26°C Humidity:66%
Finish Time:20:45 Temperature:+25°C                       Humidity:70%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Javelin Throw - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 60.09  VISCA Carolina ITA TBILISI     2015

    As of 26/07/2019 at 21:11

1 396 ANDRUKONIS Gabriela POL 12 46.18 X 43.39 49.76 51.03 58.77 58.77 SB

17 SEP 2002
2 161 SUOMINEN Vivian FIN 4 54.02 X 56.24 51.44 X X 56.24

17 SEP 2003
3 586 TURKMEN Esra TUR 10 54.62 50.65 48.58 49.57 X X 54.62

20 JAN 2002
4 460 CHERVYAKOVA Viktoriya RUS 3 50.87 X 48.16 46.85 X 53.35 53.35

08 MAR 2002
5 53 KLIMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR 8 45.60 X 48.26 48.99 50.07 44.00 50.07

16 JUN 2003
6 334 STEPINA Ieva Annija LAT 6 45.42 46.01 42.41 42.71 X 48.38 48.38

14 MAY 2002
7 110 SICAKOVA Petra CZE 1 44.26 46.85 42.98 46.36 X 40.10 46.85

14 APR 2003
8 470 OPANKOVIC Ksenija SRB 2 46.01 X 45.31 37.09 X 44.54 46.01

07 MAR 2003
9 217 HSU Tjara GER 7 43.45 35.79 X 43.45

16 FEB 2002

NOT RANKED

372 ENGEN Vibeke NOR 11 X X X NM
03 AUG 2002

483 HANULIAKOVA Petra SVK 9 X X X NM
24 JUN 2002

239 TZENGKO Elina GRE 5 DNS
02 SEP 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
110 470 460 161 239 334 217 53 483 586 372 396

Details: Start time: 8:05 Temperature:+26°C Humidity:66%
Finish Time:21:08 Temperature:+25°C                       Humidity:70%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 5000 m Walk - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH ORD TIME

 As of 26/07/2019 at 20:48

1 128 MIROTVORTSEVA Jekaterina EST 17 NOV 2002 8 22:26.01 SB

2 44 HRYSHKEVICH Lizaveta BLR 25 JAN 2003 3 ~ 23:33.23
3 515 LUMBRERAS Alicia ESP 05 AUG 2002 1 ~ 23:43.04 SB

4 366 GLITTENBERG Siri NOR 10 SEP 2002 12 24:09.03 SB

5 179 BIRE-HESLOUIS Maele FRA 17 DEC 2002 10 < 24:17.62 SB

6 208 FRENZL Mathilde GER 18 FEB 2003 6 < 24:25.80
7 309 CASIRAGHI Martina ITA 27 APR 2002 4 24:36.86
8 151 VEIKKOLA Heta FIN 23 MAY 2003 14 24:43.59
9 411 ORNELAS Adriana POR 12 MAR 2002 5 ~ 24:56.44

10 253 ZAHORAN Petra HUN 18 JAN 2002 9 25:15.36
11 342 DAILIDONYTE Toma LTU 23 FEB 2003 7 25:33.44
12 279 MACHUGH Emily IRL 09 SEP 2002 2 26:26.05
13 480 RAGASOVA Alzbeta SVK 06 APR 2002 13 <<< 27:12.48

NOT RANKED

578 KOCER Songul TUR 01 JAN 2002 11 DNF

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
1000 m :  128  4:36.02
2000 m :  128  9:09.96
3000 m :  128  13:37.20
4000 m :  128  18:04.31

Details: Start time:20:15 Temperature:+25°C Humidity:70%

Legend
* = Caution DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
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